Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

5/4/2021
5/7/2021
5/11/2021
5/14/2021
5/18/2021
5/21/2021
5/25/2021
5/28/2021
6/1/2021
6/4/2021
6/8/2021
6/11/2021
6/15/2021
6/18/2021

2v3
1v3
4vl
6v3
3v2
2vl
3vl
4vl
5vl
6vl
3vl
1v2
2v3
6v2

5v2

4v3
5v2
6v2
4v2
2v3

5v3

HOME TEAM IS LISTED LAST - ALL WEEKDAY GAMES BEGIN AT 6PM UNLESS NOTED

1v4

2v6
2v4
1v6
6v5
6v4
3v5
3v6
5v4
6v5
5v6
4v5
1v4

5v6
4v6
3v5
1v5
4v5

2va
3v4
1vé

1-Alamo 1
2 - Alamo 2
3-Alamo 3
4-NP1
5-NP2
6-NP3

Northwood Plainwell
Northwood Plainwell

Brandon Thornton

Nathan Alkire
Mark Thrall
Stan Town

Eric Curry
Matt Miller

Herder Field

C-Field

alkire.nathan@gmail.com
thrallmark@yahoo.com
srtown13@yahoo.com
BThornton@greenleafcompanies.com
SprinterSk@me.com
Millab1@hotmail.com

269-650-1562
269-692-2996
269-501-0954
269.998.2515
616.318.7968
269.501.0429

4/20/2021



