2021 D2 9/10 Baseball Schedule A

Alamo Little League and Northwood Plainwell Little League

Day	Date	Alamo Miller	Alamo McNees	NP Herder	NP C Field
Tuesday	5/4/2021	2v3		1v4	5v6
Friday	5/7/2021	1v3	5v2		4v6
Tuesday	5/11/2021	4v1		2v6	3v5
Friday	5/14/2021	6v3		2v4	1v5
Tuesday	5/18/2021	3v2		1v6	4v5
Friday	5/21/2021	2v1	4v3	6v5	
Tuesday	5/25/2021	3v1	5v2	6v4	
Friday	5/28/2021	4v1	6v2	3v5	
Tuesday	6/1/2021	5v1	4v2	3v6	
Friday	6/4/2021	6v1	2v3	5v4	
Tuesday	6/8/2021	3v1		6v5	2v4
Friday	6/11/2021	1v2		5v6	3v4
Tuesday	6/15/2021	2v3		4v5	1v6
Friday	6/18/2021	6v2	5v3	1v4	
HOME TEAM IS LISTED LAST - ALL WEEKDAY GAMES BEGIN AT 6PM UNLESS NOTED					
Team #	Manager	Manager email	Manager Phone		
1 - Alamo 1	Nathan Alkire	alkire.nathan@gmail.com	269-650-1562		
2 - Alamo 2	Mark Thrall	thrallmark@yahoo.com	269-692-2996		
3 - Alamo 3	Stan Town	srtown13@yahoo.com	269-501-0954		
4 - NP 1	Brandon Thornton	BThornton@greenleafcompanies.com	269.998.2515		
5 - NP 2	Eric Curry	Sprinter5k@me.com	616.318.7968		
6 - NP 3	Matt Miller	Milla61@hotmail.com	269.501.0429		

Fields	
Northwood Plainwell	Herder Field
Northwood Plainwell	C-Field

4/20/2021